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1. Senri Ikuma 2004 JPN 20.0 435.55

2. Ben Cutmore 2003 GBR 20.0 426.45

3. Joseph Pashley 2003 GBR 18.4 382.60

4. Ludwig Schäl 2003 GER 19.4 366.65

5. Clayton Chaplin 2003 USA 18.7 361.75

6. Riccardo Giovannini 2003 ITA 20.2 360.40

7. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 19.1 360.10

8. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 20.5 348.10

9. Filip Jachim 2003 POL 18.3 345.85

10. Stefano Belotti 2004 ITA 18.8 342.45

11. Elias Pohl 2003 GER 19.8 337.00

12. Elias Petersen 2003 SWE 18.2 332.10

13. Pol Vila 2004 ESP 17.0 285.85

14. Jonas Thorsen 2003 NOR 17.6 242.20

15. Adrian Zaspel 2003 SUI 16.7 206.70
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1. Ikuma, Senri JPN 103B 1.6 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 10m 40.00 3. 20.0 435.55

301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 39.90 2. (79.90)

403B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 10m 52.00 2. (131.90)

612B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 10m 45.60 1. (177.50)

5237D 3.3 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 52.80 2. (230.30)

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 1. (305.50)

305C 2.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 10m 75.60 1. (381.10)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.45 1. (435.55)

2. Cutmore, Ben GBR 612B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10m 40.85 2. 20.0 426.45

201B 1.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 10m 43.20 1. (84.05)

301B 1.9 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 10m 49.40 1. (133.45)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 10m 41.00 2. (174.45)

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 1. (232.05)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 61.60 2. (293.65)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 59.20 2. (352.85)

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 10m 73.60 2. (426.45)

3. Pashley, Joseph GBR 612B 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 47.50 1. 18.4 382.60

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 27.20 7. (74.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7m 42.00 7. (116.70)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 40.50 5. (157.20)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 4. (216.00)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 53.20 3. (269.20)

405C 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7m 64.80 3. (334.00)

107C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 10m 48.60 3. (382.60)

4. Schäl, Ludwig GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 10m 36.00 8. 19.4 366.65

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 3. (78.75)

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 3. (123.75)

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 34.20 4. (157.95)

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10m 43.50 6. (201.45)

305C 2.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 55.10 6. (256.55)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 60.80 5. (317.35)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 49.30 4. (366.65)

5. Chaplin, Clayton USA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 31.20 11. 18.7 361.75

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 36.00 12. (67.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 38.95 12. (106.15)

5132D 2.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 49.35 7. (155.50)

107C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 10m 60.75 3. (216.25)

5152B 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 42.05 5. (258.30)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 61.60 4. (319.90)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 7m 41.85 5. (361.75)
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6. Giovannini, Riccardo ITA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 29.60 13. 20.2 360.40

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 40.00 8. (69.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 8. (109.50)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 42.75 10. (152.25)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10m 45.00 9. (197.25)

626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 46.20 11. (243.45)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 59.20 6. (302.65)

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.75 6. (360.40)

7. Henninger, Quinn USA 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 38.40 4. 19.1 360.10

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 10m 47.00 5. (85.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 10m 34.20 5. (119.60)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 34.65 8. (154.25)

405B 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 43.40 8. (197.65)

107C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 58.05 7. (255.70)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 10m 40.00 8. (295.70)

205C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7m 64.40 7. (360.10)

8. Fofana, Cedric CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 30.40 12. 20.5 348.10

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 29.70 13. (60.10)

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 35.00 13. (95.10)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 13. (134.10)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 57.60 11. (191.70)

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 56.10 9. (247.80)

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 10m 36.30 9. (284.10)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 64.00 8. (348.10)

9. Jachim, Filip POL 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 8. 18.3 345.85

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 39.00 10. (75.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 33.25 10. (108.25)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7m 44.10 9. (152.35)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7m 44.40 10. (196.75)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 56.70 8. (253.45)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 44.80 7. (298.25)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 47.60 9. (345.85)

10. Belotti, Stefano ITA 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 38.40 4. 18.8 342.45

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 37.05 6. (75.45)

403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 10m 43.00 6. (118.45)

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 46.20 3. (164.65)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 43.40 5. (208.05)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 53.20 4. (261.25)

624B 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 10m 22.40 10. (283.65)

405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 58.80 10. (342.45)
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11. Pohl, Elias GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 36.00 8. 19.8 337.00

612B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 38.95 4. (74.95)

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 48.00 4. (122.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 33.25 6. (156.20)

107B 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 42.00 7. (198.20)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 10m 49.60 9. (247.80)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 35.20 12. (283.00)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5m 54.00 11. (337.00)

12. Petersen, Elias SWE 301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 36.10 7. 18.2 332.10

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 32.00 11. (68.10)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 40.00 11. (108.10)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 38.00 11. (146.10)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 40.80 12. (186.90)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7m 51.80 12. (238.70)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 7m 44.80 11. (283.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 48.60 12. (332.10)

13. Vila, Pol ESP 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 36.80 6. 17.0 285.85

403B 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 35.00 9. (71.80)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 36.90 9. (108.70)

5132D 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 7m 26.25 12. (134.95)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 7m 28.80 13. (163.75)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 13. (216.40)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 37.95 13. (254.35)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 31.50 13. (285.85)

14. Thorsen, Jonas NOR 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7m 25.60 14. 17.6 242.20

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7m 31.50 14. (57.10)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 28.50 14. (85.60)

612B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 28.80 14. (114.40)

303C 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5m 22.05 14. (136.45)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 5m 34.50 14. (170.95)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 34.80 14. (205.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 7m 36.45 14. (242.20)

15. Zaspel, Adrian SUI 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 24.80 15. 16.7 206.70

403B 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 29.00 15. (53.80)

612B 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 10m 24.70 15. (78.50)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 26.40 15. (104.90)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 28.80 15. (133.70)

405C 3.1 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 5m 21.70 15. (155.40)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5m 24.00 15. (179.40)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 27.30 15. (206.70)
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Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

JU 1    Ainsley   Oliver

JU 2    Gianluca  Calderara

JU 3    Jouni   Seppänen

JU 4    Jack  Clewlow

JU 5    Jane   Davenport
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FIN
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